State
AK
AR
AR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

First Name
Dan
Bruce
Eric Alan Rick
Blanca
Lorena
Amerish
Andreas
Pete
Steven
Kevin
Frank
Jan
Chuck
Tyler
Butch
Jeff
James
John
David
Trey
Brett
Bruce
Houston
David
David
Chuck
Terry
Barry A.
Jay
Terrell
Daniel
Martin
Rodney
Sue
Chuck
Jaime
William
Andy
Keith
Jason
Dan
Mark
Dan
Monica
Steve

July-December 2019 CATPAC Disbursements

Last Name
Sullivan
Westerman
Crawford
Rubio
Gonzalez
Bera
Borgeas
Aguilar
Meeks
Tanner
Ginn
Jones
Efstration
Harper
Miller
Mullis
Beverly
Wilkinson
Ralston
Kelley
Harrell
Williamson
Gaines
Knight
Perdue
Efstration
England
Fleming
Powell
Rogers
Lipinski
Sandoval
Davis
Rezin
Weaver
Andrade
Brady
Manar
Wheeler
Plummer
Ugaste
Batinick
Caulkins
Bristow
McClure

District

48
80

31
178

47
47
104

49
53
143
50

16

106
115
117
130

104
116
121
171
10

11
13
14
37
40
44
48
50
54
65
97
101
111
50

Office

U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
State House
State House
U.S. House
State Senate
U.S. House
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
U.S. Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
U.S. House
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate

Election

Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2022
Primary 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2022

Amount

$1,000

$500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000

$500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$500

$500
$2,500

$500
$2,500
$1,000

$500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500

$500
$4,000

$500
$1,000
$1,000

$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



First Name

Last Name

District

Office

Election

Amount

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

Chapin
Dale
Tom
Jehan
Sue
Thomas
John
Dan
James
Keith
Adam
Greg
Susan
Ron
Garret
William
Richard
Steny
Paul
Tom
Jason
Sam
Blaine
Trent
Tate
Rita
Delbert
Steven
Mark
Patrick
Kim
Judith
Gerald
Ben
Brandy
Emily
Jim

Jim
Shannon
Kelly
Ben
Brad
Steve
Jeffrey Todd

Rose
Fowler
Weber
Gordon
Scherer
Bennett
Shimkus
McConchie
Durkin
Sommer
Kinzinger
Pence
Brooks
Estes
Graves
Cassidy
Neal

Hoyer
Mitchell
Emmer
Smith
Graves
Luetkemeyer
Kelly
Reeves
Parks
Hosemann
Daines
Walker
McHenry
Koppelman
Lee

Klein
Koppelman
Pyle
O'Brien
Kasper
Roers
Roers Jones
Armstrong
Sasse
Wenstrup
Huffman
Smith

51
59
64
92
96
106

[0 B

= W O 00 O

10
13
13
14
16
22
42
46
46
46

43

State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
U.S. House
State Senate
State House
State House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
Governor
State Senate
Lt. Governor
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
State Senate
State House

Primary 2022
Primary 2022
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2019
Primary 2019
General 2019
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2022
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2020

$500

$500
$1,500

$500
$1,500
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500

$500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000

$500
$1,000
$2,500
$4,000
$2,000
$1,500

$500

$500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500

$500
$1,000
$1,000

$500



District Office

Election

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
OR
PA
SD
SD
TN
TX
TX
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
WA
WA
WA

First Name Last Name
Bob Gibbs
Matt Huffman
Sandra Williams
Emilia Sykes
Larry Householder
Tom Cole
Suzanne Bonamici
Lloyd Smucker
Mike Rounds
Dusty Johnson
David Kustoff
Eddie Lucio IlI
Carol Alvarado
Kevin Brady
Chris Paddie
Larry Taylor
Juan Hinojosa
Edward Thompson
Richard Raymond
John Kuempel
Reginald Smith
Morgan Meyer
Angie Button
Senfronia Thompson
Ana Hernandez
John Cornyn
Robert Nichols
Craig Goldman
John Raney
Lois Kolkhorst
Jodey Arrington
Walter "Four" T. Price IV
Bryan Hughes
Ben Leman
Filemon Vela
Cathy McMorris Rodgers
Derek Kilmer
Dennis Heck

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

12
21
34
72

U.S. House
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House

4 U.S. House

1 U.S. House

11 U.S. House

U.S. Senate

1 U.S. House

8 U.S. House
38 State House
6 State Senate

8 U.S. House

9 State House
11 State Senate
20 State Senate
29 State House
42 State House
44 State House
62 State House
108 State House
112 State House
141 State House
143 State House

U.S. Senate
3 State Senate
97 State House
14 State House
18 State Senate

19 U.S. House
87 State House
1 State Senate
13 State House

34 U.S. House

5 U.S. House

6 U.S. House

10 U.S. House

Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020

$1,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,000
$2,500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500

$500
$1,000

$500
$1,500
$1,500

$500

$500
$2,000
$1,000

$500

$500
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500



July-December 2019 CATPAC Supported Organizations
STATE

NAME

TX Rep House Caucus

AEMPAC (Association of Equipment Manufacturers)
Heartland Values PAC (Thune-SD-USS)

Mexican American Legislative Caucus (MALC)

21st Century Majority Fund Fed (Isakson-GA-USS}
Common Values PAC (Barrasso-WY-USS)

NC Chamber PAC

First State PAC (Carper-DE-USS)

Georgia Republican Senatorial Cmte, Inc.

GA House Rep Trust Inc

IL Rep. House Organization

CHERPAC (Bustos-IL-USH)

Middle Class America PAC (Lipinski-IL-USH)
Bluegrass Cmte (McConnell-KY-USS)

Rely on Your Beliefs Fund-ROYB Fund (Blunt-MO-USS)
Freedom Fund (Crapo-ID-USS)

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

X
DC
SD
X
GA
WYy
NC
DE
GA

YEAR

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

AMOUNT

$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500



