July-December 2019 CATPAC Disbursements						
State	First Name	Last Name	District	Office	Election	Amount
AK	Dan	Sullivan		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
AR	Bruce	Westerman	4	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$500
AR	Eric Alan Rick	Crawford	1	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
CA	Blanca	Rubio	48	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
CA	Lorena	Gonzalez	80	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
CA	Amerish	Bera	7	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,500
CA	Andreas	Borgeas	8	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$1,000
CA	Pete	Aguilar	31	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$500
GA	Steven	Meeks	178	State House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
GA	Kevin	Tanner	9	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
GA	Frank	Ginn	47	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,500
GA	Jan	Jones	47	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
GA	Chuck	Efstration	104	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
GA	Tyler	Harper	7	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$2,500
GA	Butch	Miller	49	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$2,500
GA	Jeff	Mullis	53	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$500
GA	James	Beverly	143	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
GA	John	Wilkinson	50	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$2,500
GA	David	Ralston	7	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
GA	Trey	Kelley	16	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
GA	Brett	Harrell	106	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
GA	Bruce	Williamson	115	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
GA	Houston	Gaines	117	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
GA	David	Knight	130	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
GA	David	Perdue		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
GA	Chuck	Efstration	104	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
GA	Terry	England	116	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
GA	Barry A.	Fleming	121	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
GA	Jay	Powell	171	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,500
GA	Terrell	Rogers	10	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
IL .	Daniel	Lipinski	3	U.S. House	General 2020	\$2,000
IL	Martin	Sandoval	11	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$1,000
IL	Rodney	Davis	13	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
IL	Sue	Rezin	14	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
IL	Chuck	Weaver	37	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$500
IL	Jaime	Andrade	40	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
IL	William	Brady	44	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$4,000
IL	Andy	Manar	48	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$500
IL	Keith	Wheeler	50	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
IL	Jason	Plummer	54	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$1,000
IL	Dan	Ugaste	65	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
IL	Mark	Batinick	97	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
IL	Dan	Caulkins	101	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
IL	Monica	Bristow	111	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
IL	Steve	McClure	50	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$1,000

State	First Name	Last Name	District	Office	Election	Amount
IL	Chapin	Rose	51	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$500
IL	Dale	Fowler	59	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$500
IL	Tom	Weber	64	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,500
IL	Jehan	Gordon	92	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
IL	Sue	Scherer	96	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,500
IL	Thomas	Bennett	106	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
IL	John	Shimkus	15	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
IL	Dan	McConchie	26	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$2,500
IL	James	Durkin	82	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
IL	Keith	Sommer	88	State House	Primary 2020	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
IL	Adam	Kinzinger	16	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
IN	Greg	Pence	6	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
IN	Susan	Brooks	5	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
KS	Ron	Estes	4	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$500
LA	Garret	Graves	6	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
LA	William	Cassidy		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
MA	Richard	Neal	1	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
MD	Steny	Hoyer	5	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
MI	Paul	Mitchell	10	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
MN	Tom	Emmer	6	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$500
MO	Jason	Smith	8	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
MO	Sam	Graves	6	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
MO	Blaine	Luetkemeyer	3	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$4,000
MS	Trent	Kelly	1	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
MS	Tate	Reeves		Governor	General 2019	\$1,500
MS	Rita	Parks	4	State Senate	Primary 2019	\$500
MS	Delbert	Hosemann		Lt. Governor	General 2019	\$500
MT	Steven	Daines		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$2,500
NC	Mark	Walker	6	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
NC	Patrick	McHenry	10	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
ND	Kim	Koppelman	13	State House	Primary 2022	\$1,000
ND	Judith	Lee	13	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
ND	Gerald	Klein	14	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$2 <i>,</i> 500
ND	Ben	Koppelman	16	State House	Primary 2020	\$2 <i>,</i> 500
ND	Brandy	Pyle	22	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
ND	Emily	O'Brien	42	State House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
ND	Jim	Kasper	46	State House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
ND	Jim	Roers	46	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$2,500
ND	Shannon	Roers Jones	46	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
ND	Kelly	Armstrong	0	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
NE	Ben	Sasse		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$500
ОН	Brad	Wenstrup	2	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
ОН	Steve	Huffman	5	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$1,000
OH	Jeffrey Todd	Smith	43	State House	Primary 2020	\$500

State	First Name	Last Name	District	Office	Election	Amount
OH	Bob	Gibbs	7	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,500
ОН	Matt	Huffman	12	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$2,500
ОН	Sandra	Williams	21	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$2,000
ОН	Emilia	Sykes	34	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
ОН	Larry	Householder	72	State House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
ОК	Tom	Cole		4 U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
OR	Suzanne	Bonamici	:	1 U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
PA	Lloyd	Smucker	1	1 U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
SD	Mike	Rounds		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
SD	Dusty	Johnson	:	1 U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
TN	David	Kustoff	:	3 U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
ТХ	Eddie	Lucio III	3	3 State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
ТХ	Carol	Alvarado	(5 State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
ТХ	Kevin	Brady	:	3 U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
ТХ	Chris	Paddie	9	9 State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
тх	Larry	Taylor	1	1 State Senate	Primary 2020	\$500
ТХ	Juan	Hinojosa	20) State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
ТХ	Edward	Thompson	29	9 State House	Primary 2020	\$500
ТХ	Richard	Raymond	42	2 State House	Primary 2020	\$1,500
тх	John	Kuempel	44	4 State House	Primary 2020	\$1,500
ТХ	Reginald	Smith	62	2 State House	Primary 2020	\$500
ТХ	Morgan	Meyer	10	8 State House	Primary 2020	\$500
ТХ	Angie	Button	11	2 State House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
ТХ	Senfronia	Thompson	14:	1 State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
ТХ	Ana	Hernandez	143	3 State House	Primary 2020	\$500
ТХ	John	Cornyn		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$500
тх	Robert	Nichols	:	3 State Senate	Primary 2022	\$1,000
тх	Craig	Goldman		7 State House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
тх	John	Raney		4 State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
тх	Lois	Kolkhorst	18	3 State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,500
тх	Jodey	Arrington		9 U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
тх	Walter "Four" T.	Price IV		7 State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
тх	Bryan	Hughes		1 State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,500
тх	Ben	Leman		3 State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
тх	Filemon	Vela		4 U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
WA	Cathy	McMorris Rodgers		5 U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
WA	Derek	Kilmer		5 U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
WA	Dennis	Heck	10	DU.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500

July-December 2019 CATPAC Supported Organizations							
NAME	STATE	YEAR	AMOUNT				
TX Rep House Caucus	TX	2019	\$2,500				
AEMPAC (Association of Equipment Manufacturers)	DC	2019	\$2,500				
Heartland Values PAC (Thune-SD-USS)	SD	2019	\$2,000				
Mexican American Legislative Caucus (MALC)	ТХ	2019	\$2,500				
21st Century Majority Fund Fed (Isakson-GA-USS)	GA	2019	\$1,000				
Common Values PAC (Barrasso-WY-USS)	WY	2019	\$2,500				
NC Chamber PAC	NC	2019	\$2,500				
First State PAC (Carper-DE-USS)	DE	2019	\$2,500				
Georgia Republican Senatorial Cmte, Inc.	GA	2019	\$1,000				
GA House Rep Trust Inc	GA	2019	\$2,000				
IL Rep. House Organization	IL	2019	\$2,500				
CHERPAC (Bustos-IL-USH)	IL	2019	\$2,500				
Middle Class America PAC (Lipinski-IL-USH)	IL	2019	\$2,500				
Bluegrass Cmte (McConnell-KY-USS)	KY	2019	\$2,500				
Rely on Your Beliefs Fund-ROYB Fund (Blunt-MO-USS)	MO	2019	\$1,000				
Freedom Fund (Crapo-ID-USS)	ID	2019	\$2,500				

July-December 2019 CATPAC Supported Organizations